The displacement sensors operate according to the principle
of the differential transformer.
• With Through hole shaft
• Displacement: 5mm up to 200mm
• Degree of protection IP65
• Housing Diameter 20mm
Standard types Dimensions (mm)
Type Armature Displacement Connection
L1
Housing length
L2
Housing length
M
Middle of stroke
ISAL-2-KD
Unguided
±1 (2mm)
Cable
51 17 9
ISAL-5-KD ±2.5 (5mm) 62 23 11.5
ISAL-10-KD ±5 (10mm) 76 30 15
ISAL-20-KD ±10 (20mm) 115 62 18.5
ISAL-50-KD ±25 (50mm) 160 80 32
ISAL-100-KD ±50 (100mm) 296 130 74.5
ISAL-200-KD ±100 (200mm) 466 230 109.5
Drawing
Housing Ø20Ø20
Output sensor: mV/V
20